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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 7 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 55.84 63
2. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.18 53
3. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 AQVAPRO 1:04.43 41

YOB 2011

1. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.75 108
2. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 54.34 68

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 35.61 244
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 36.82 221
3. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 38.97 186
4. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.95 149
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 42.49 143
6. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 43.27 136
7. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.74 123
8. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Oktopod 46.35 110
9. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 49.82 89

10. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.59 47

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.89 340
2. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 33.35 297
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 34.72 263
4. GEORGIEV, METODI 07 CELICNI 43.01 138
5. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 44.98 121

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 30.73 380
2. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 37.89 203

Open

1. MALINKOV, Jane 04 NEPTUN 28.73 465
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 29.03 451
3. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 29.87 414
4. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 29.97 410
5. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 30.73 380
6. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.89 340
7. DINEV, Hristo 04 OLIMPIK 33.05 305
8. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 33.35 297
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 34.72 263

10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 35.61 244
11. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 36.82 221
12. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 37.89 203
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 7, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 38.97 186
14. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.95 149
15. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK Mladost 42.49 143
16. GEORGIEV, METODI 07 CELICNI 43.01 138
17. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 43.27 136
18. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.74 123
19. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 44.98 121
20. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Oktopod 46.35 110
21. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 46.75 108
22. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, Sergej 09 Pk Oktopod 49.82 89
23. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 54.34 68
24. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 55.84 63
25. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.18 53
26. NIKOLOV, Luka 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:01.59 47
27. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 AQVAPRO 1:04.43 41


